Loose Tube Cable Armored Design
SAMSUNG Loose Tube Armored Cable ( S C - L M A 1 0 0 / 2 0 0 )
offers highly reliable, industry standard performance and
accommodates the flexible and versatile needs for outside
plant cables for today’s most demanding and diverse fiber
optics marketplace.  It is designed to protect optical fibers
from unexpected external shocks, attacks from rodents or
other harsh environmental conditions.  This cable design is

Loose Tube
Water Absorbent Tape
Peripheral Strength Member (Optional)
Rip Cord
Corrugated Steel Tape
Polyethylene Jacket
Loose Tube Cable
(Non-Armored Design)
SC-LMA100/200
Samsung Electronics Fiberoptics products
1
Samsung Electronics Fiberoptics products
CABLE WEIGHT & DIAMETER
mm inch kg/km lbs/1000 ft km ft
LMA-1M2S-006-T67G 6 6 1 6 12.9 0.508 171 115 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-012-T67G 12 6 1 6 12.9 0.508 171 115 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-018-T67G 18 6 1 6 12.9 0.508 171 115 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-024-T67G 24 6 1 6 12.9 0.508 171 115 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-030-T67G 30 6 1 6 12.9 0.508 171 115 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-036-T67G 36 6 1 6 12.9 0.508 171 115 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-048-TB7G 48 12 1 6 13.8 0.543 192 129 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-060-TB7G 60 12 1 6 13.8 0.543 192 129 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-072-TB7G 72 12 1 6 13.8 0.543 192 129 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-084-TB7G 84 12 1 8 15.5 0.610 233 157 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-096-TB7G 96 12 1 8 15.5 0.610 233 157 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-108-TB7G 108 12 1 10 17.3 0.681 284 191 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-120-TB7G 120 12 1 10 17.3 0.681 284 191 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-132-TB7G 132 12 1 12 19.1 0.752 340 228 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-144-TB7G 144 12 1 12 19.1 0.752 340 228 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-192-TB7G 192 12 2 18(6/12) 19.6 0.772 350 235 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-204-TB7G 204 12 2 18(6/12) 19.6 0.772 350 235 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-216-TB7G 216 12 2 18(6/12) 19.6 0.772 350 235 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-228-TB7G 228 12 2 20(7/13) 20.1 0.791 374 251 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-240-TB7G 240 12 2 20(7/13) 20.1 0.791 374 251 6 20,000
LMA-1M2S-288-TB7G 288 12 2 24(9/15) 22.1 0.874 439 295 5 16,400
LMA-1M2S-432-TB7G 432 12 3 36(6/12/18) 25.4 1.000 557 374 3 10,000
* FRP is used for central strength member.  Steel wire is also available on request.
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
Item Number Max. Load Min. Bending Radius Temperature
(N) (mm) (˚C) (N) (Impacts) (m)